Modular Hot Food Counters are electrically heated with
individual controls.  These functional units are designed
to keep hot foods hot at your desired temperature
levels.  Heated drop-in pans can be used dry or wet and
accomodate full size pans.  Each well is provided with it’s
own thermostat control.  These sturdy units are designed
for long lasting service.  Units are provided with interlocking
devices for quick and easy assembly and disconnecting.

Fax:  631-842-2203
TOP:  16GA stainless steel type 304 with 2” channel edge, all corners welded, ground and polished.  S/S chan-
nel bracing provided as necessary.
FRAME:  14GA Stainless steel multiformed, fully welded vertical corner uprights.
APRON:  18GA stainless steel, 10” apron welded to framework.
CASTERS:  5” Heavy Duty ball bearing swivel casters, (2) with brakes.
INTERLOCKING DEVICE:  As required, quick release latches are provided to join units together.
HEATING UNITS:  Each food well is prewired and provided with a 1200 watt element, thermostat control with
pilot light and a 5’ long cord.
SPECIFICATIONS
Model #SHF-5-77 Shown with
Optional Protector Case, Tray-
slide, Front & End Panels, S/S
Undershelf
MODEL # DESCRIPTION WxLxH OPENING ELECTRICAL WT
SHF-2-35 2 WELL 30 1/2” x 35” x 36” 26” 2400 watts, 11.5 amps
208V, Single Phase
185
SHF-3-50 3 WELL 30 1/2” x 50” x 36” 41” 3600 watts, 17.3 amps
208V, Single Phase
225
SHF-4-63 4 WELL 30 1/2” x 63” x 36” 53” 4800 watts, 23.1 amps
208V, Single Phase
270
SHF-5-77 5 WELL 30 1/2” x 77” x 36” 68” 6000 watts, 28.8 amps
208V, Single Phase
335
SHF-6-92 6 WELL 30 1/2” x 92” x 36” 40” (2) 7200 watts, 20.0 amps
208V, Three Phase
385
Modular Serving Systems
SHF - Hot Food Counter